

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).895/2004

MAHAMUDA BEGUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMZAN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to explain that why this matter is not listed till date,
though there is an order to list the same on 18th September, 2007.
Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents.
Dasti in addition is allowed.
List the matter on 22nd September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG